SensoNODETM Gold
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
44
Kit Technical Data1
SNCFT2-KIT- 004 016 040 080 160 210

portion of Parker Catalog
3864 for additional details
How to Order:
SensoControl
Flowblock Flow Rating:
004: 4 gpm
016: 16 gpm
040: 40 gpm
080: 80 gpm
160: 160 gpm
210: 210 gpm
CFT 2 2KIT 004
[FCC/IC]
3: 868 MHz [CE]
SensoNODETM Gold
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
45 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Quick Coupling Division
Minneapolis, MN
parker.com/conditionmonitoring
Kit Technical Data1
SNCFT2-KIT- 004 016 040 080 160 210
Flow measuring range
Qn [gpm (l/min)]
0.25 to 4
(1 to 15)
0.8 to 16
(3 to 60)
1.3 to 40
[5 to 150)
2 to 80 (8 to
300)
4 to 160
(15 to 600)
5 to 210
(20 to 800)
Accuracy (±%) FS/IR @ 21cSt. ± 1 % FS ± 1 % IR ± 1 % IR ± 1 % IR ± 1 % IR ± 1 % IR
Operating Pressure Pn [psi (bar)] 5000 (350) 5000 (350) 5000 (350) 5000 (350) 4200 (290) 5800 (400)
Ports (A-B) 3/4”-16UN #8 SAE
ORB
1-1/16”-12UN
#12 SAE ORB
1-1/16”-UN #12
SAE ORB
1-5/16”-12UN
#16 SAE ORB
1-5/8”-12UN
#20 SAE ORB
1-7/8”-12UN
#24 SAE ORB
Pressure Drop
∆P [psi (bar)] @ (FS)
21 (1.5) 21 (1.5) 21 (1.5) 58 (4) 58 (4) 72 (5)
Weight [lbs (g)] 1.5 (700) 3.5 (1600) 3.5 (1600) 3.7 (1700) 6 (2700) 11 (5000)
Flow Wireless Kit